@S@] 2023 Drum Major | Mace, Military & Field Show

(& unitedspiritassociation

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

’M usa.varsity.com

DAY 1

Opening Ceremonies
Marching & Maneuvering
Primary |

Leadership Techniques |
Primary Il

DINNER

Secondary |

Team Building

Primary Il

All Camp Meeting

7:00 am
8:15 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:15 pm

9:00 pm

BREAKFAST
Warm-Ups

Primary IV

Leadership Techniques I
Secondary I

LUNCH

Private Coaching
Primary V

Leadership Techniques I
Secondary

DINNER

Secondary Evaluations
Primary VI

Performance Fitness

In Dorms

7:00 am

8:15 am

8:30 am

9:45 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

DAY 3

BREAKFAST

Warm-Ups
Primary Evaluations
Specialty Session

Ribbon Raising & Most
Distinguished

Closing Ceremonies




