

2023 Drum Major | Mace, Military & Field Show

DAY 1

1:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies
1:30 pm	Marching & Maneuvering
2:00 pm	Primary I
2:45 pm	Leadership Techniques I
3:30 pm	Primary II
5:00 pm	DINNER
6:00 pm	Secondary I
7:30 pm	Team Building
8:00 pm	Primary III
9:00 pm	All Camp Meeting

DAY 2

7:00 am	BREAKFAST
8:15 am	Warm-Ups
8:30 am	Primary IV
9:30 am	Leadership Techniques II
10:15 am	Secondary II
12:00 pm	LUNCH
1:00 pm	Private Coaching
2:00 pm	Primary V
3:00 pm	Leadership Techniques III
3:45 pm	Secondary III
5:00 pm	DINNER
6:00 pm	Secondary Evaluations
7:30 pm	Primary VI
8:15 pm	Performance Fitness
9:00 pm	In Dorms

DAY 3

7:00 am	BREAKFAST
8:15 am	Warm-Ups
8:30 am	Primary Evaluations
9:45 am	Specialty Session
10:45 am	Ribbon Raising & Most Distinguished
11:30 am	Closing Ceremonies